
INTERSECTION OF NC 16 & SR 1380

LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC

 

T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP. ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC

FOREST CITY,  NC SALISBURY,  NC

MAR 09, 2021 03:50 PM LINCOLN 2:00 PM 1 /  4 003

47857 MAR 09 2021 DL00213

TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CONCRETE ISLANDS, SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 28208.25 64000.00  20000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 6000.00 2400.00  9000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 4072000000-E 903  253 LF  7.88 1993.64 5.35 1353.55 5.40  1366.20SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN

0004 4102000000-N 904  27 EA  50.00 1350.00 48.15 1300.05 60.00  1620.00SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E

0005 4155000000-N 907  7 EA  0.01 0.07 35.00 245.00 20.00  140.00DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN

0006 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 15000.00 9584.00  5300.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0007 4510000000-N 1190  25 HR  35.00 875.00 60.00 1500.00 85.00  2125.00LAW ENFORCEMENT

0008 4685000000-E 1205  5,445 LF  1.20 6534.00 0.50 2722.50 2.30  12523.50THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0009 4688000000-E 1205  439 LF  1.80 790.20 1.25 548.75 3.30  1448.70THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS

0010 4695000000-E 1205  4,334 LF  2.40 10401.60 2.50 10835.00 4.30  18636.20THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS

0011 4850000000-E 1205  5,644 LF  1.00 5644.00 1.25 7055.00 2.80  15803.20LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE

0012 4860000000-E 1205  3,992 LF  2.00 7984.00 1.75 6986.00 5.50  21956.00LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE

0013 4870000000-E 1205  98 LF  5.00 490.00 3.00 294.00 25.00  2450.00LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE

0014 4875000000-N 1205  8 EA  50.00 400.00 100.00 800.00 300.00  2400.00REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC

0015 4891000000-E 1205  228 LF  7.87 1794.36 5.00 1140.00 13.50  3078.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
24" THERMO LINE (90 mils)

0016 4892000000-N 1205  23 EA  110.00 2530.00 250.00 5750.00 270.00  6210.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205
THERMO SYMBOL (90 mils)

0017 4905000000-N 1253  272 EA  50.00 13600.00 35.00 9520.00 80.00  21760.00SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0018 7060000000-E 1705  3,450 LF  2.50 8625.00 3.00 10350.00 2.65  9142.50SIGNAL CABLE

0019 7108000000-E 1705  8 EA  300.00 2400.00 480.00 3840.00 450.00  3600.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 1 SECT)

0020 7120000000-E 1705  14 EA  700.00 9800.00 780.00 10920.00 750.00  10500.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)

0021 7132000000-E 1705  8 EA  950.00 7600.00 1050.00 8400.00 950.00  7600.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)

0022 7264000000-E 1710  870 LF  2.50 2175.00 4.00 3480.00 3.50  3045.00MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")

0023 7300000000-E 1715  2,110 LF  8.00 16880.00 7.25 15297.50 6.25  13187.50UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(1 CONDUIT,  2")

0024 7301000000-E 1715  185 LF  35.00 6475.00 22.00 4070.00 20.00  3700.00DIRECT DRILL (***********)
(1 CONDUIT,  2")

0025 7324000000-N 1716  25 EA  300.00 7500.00 370.00 9250.00 320.00  8000.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0026 7360000000-N 1720  8 EA  1000.00 8000.00 1090.00 8720.00 1300.00  10400.00WOOD POLE

0027 7372000000-N 1721  12 EA  400.00 4800.00 420.00 5040.00 575.00  6900.00GUY ASSEMBLY

0028 7408000000-E 1722  4 EA  250.00 1000.00 365.00 1460.00 325.00  1300.001" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0029 7420000000-E 1722  8 EA  400.00 3200.00 550.00 4400.00 800.00  6400.002" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0030 7444000000-E 1725  1,995 LF  6.85 13665.75 7.30 14563.50 7.65  15261.75INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

0031 7456000000-E 1726  4,775 LF  1.50 7162.50 1.80 8595.00 1.65  7878.75LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

0032 7575142000-N 1736  4 EA  3954.54 15818.16 4500.00 18000.00 4000.00  16000.00900MHZ SPECTRUM RADIO

0033 7575142200-N SP   4 EA  700.00 2800.00 1300.00 5200.00 1500.00  6000.00NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE

0034 7575200000-N SP   1 EA  1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 2500.00  2500.00GPS UNIT

0035 7636000000-N 1745  4 EA  350.00 1400.00 37.45 149.80 165.00  660.00SIGN FOR SIGNALS

0036 7684000000-N 1750  4 EA  850.00 3400.00 1200.00 4800.00 2000.00  8000.00SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION



INTERSECTION OF NC 16 & SR 1380

LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC

 

T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP. ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC

FOREST CITY,  NC SALISBURY,  NC

MAR 09, 2021 03:50 PM LINCOLN 2:00 PM 2 /  4 003

47857 MAR 09 2021 DL00213

TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CONCRETE ISLANDS, SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

0037 7756000000-N 1751  4 EA  13000.00 52000.00 12300.00 49200.00 13200.00  52800.00CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD

0038 7780000000-N 1751  10 EA  100.00 1000.00 125.00 1250.00 116.00  1160.00DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)

0039 7901000000-N 1753  4 EA  250.00 1000.00 385.00 1540.00 450.00  1800.00CABINET BASE EXTENDER

 

    TOTAL 281796.53 TOTAL 316059.65 TOTAL  341652.30CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 281796.53 SUB-TOTAL 316059.65 SUB-TOTAL  341652.30ROADWAY ITEMS



INTERSECTION OF NC 16 & SR 1380

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,  FL   

MAR 09, 2021 03:50 PM LINCOLN 2:00 PM 3 /  4 003

47857 MAR 09 2021 DL00213

TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CONCRETE ISLANDS, SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 19000.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 1.00   CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 4072000000-E 903  253 LF  25.00 6325.00   SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN

0004 4102000000-N 904  27 EA  131.00 3537.00   SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E

0005 4155000000-N 907  7 EA  131.00 917.00   DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN

0006 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 19631.65   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0007 4510000000-N 1190  25 HR  90.00 2250.00   LAW ENFORCEMENT

0008 4685000000-E 1205  5,445 LF  1.50 8167.50   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0009 4688000000-E 1205  439 LF  2.20 965.80   THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS

0010 4695000000-E 1205  4,334 LF  3.00 13002.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS

0011 4850000000-E 1205  5,644 LF  1.25 7055.00   LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE

0012 4860000000-E 1205  3,992 LF  2.50 9980.00   LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE

0013 4870000000-E 1205  98 LF  6.15 602.70   LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE

0014 4875000000-N 1205  8 EA  61.50 492.00   REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC

0015 4891000000-E 1205  228 LF  9.70 2211.60   GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
24" THERMO LINE (90 mils)

0016 4892000000-N 1205  23 EA  135.00 3105.00   GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205
THERMO SYMBOL (90 mils)

0017 4905000000-N 1253  272 EA  45.00 12240.00   SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0018 7060000000-E 1705  3,450 LF  3.80 13110.00   SIGNAL CABLE

0019 7108000000-E 1705  8 EA  2820.00 22560.00   VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 1 SECT)

0020 7120000000-E 1705  14 EA  810.00 11340.00   VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)

0021 7132000000-E 1705  8 EA  1105.00 8840.00   VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)

0022 7264000000-E 1710  870 LF  6.00 5220.00   MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")

0023 7300000000-E 1715  2,110 LF  9.15 19306.50   UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(1 CONDUIT,  2")

0024 7301000000-E 1715  185 LF  32.50 6012.50   DIRECT DRILL (***********)
(1 CONDUIT,  2")

0025 7324000000-N 1716  25 EA  490.00 12250.00   JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0026 7360000000-N 1720  8 EA  1430.00 11440.00   WOOD POLE

0027 7372000000-N 1721  12 EA  600.00 7200.00   GUY ASSEMBLY

0028 7408000000-E 1722  4 EA  400.00 1600.00   1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0029 7420000000-E 1722  8 EA  650.00 5200.00   2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0030 7444000000-E 1725  1,995 LF  11.10 22144.50   INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

0031 7456000000-E 1726  4,775 LF  2.35 11221.25   LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

0032 7575142000-N 1736  4 EA  7750.00 31000.00   900MHZ SPECTRUM RADIO

0033 7575142200-N SP   4 EA  2260.00 9040.00   NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE

0034 7575200000-N SP   1 EA  2400.00 2400.00   GPS UNIT

0035 7636000000-N 1745  4 EA  500.00 2000.00   SIGN FOR SIGNALS

0036 7684000000-N 1750  4 EA  2433.00 9732.00   SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION



INTERSECTION OF NC 16 & SR 1380

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,  FL   

MAR 09, 2021 03:50 PM LINCOLN 2:00 PM 4 /  4 003

47857 MAR 09 2021 DL00213

TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CONCRETE ISLANDS, SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

0037 7756000000-N 1751  4 EA  13840.00 55360.00   CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD

0038 7780000000-N 1751  10 EA  178.00 1780.00   DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)

0039 7901000000-N 1753  4 EA  590.00 2360.00   CABINET BASE EXTENDER

 

    TOTAL 380600.00   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 380600.00   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  281796.53   LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC

     2  316059.65   T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

     3  341652.30   ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC

     4  380600.00   TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC


